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PROVINCE-WIDE DAILIES

Globe and Mail — letters@globeandmail.ca
Vancouver Province — provietters@png.canwest.com
Vancouver Sun — sunletters@png.canwest.com
Victoria Times Colonist — letters@tc.canwest.com

COMMUNITY NEWSPAPERS

24 Hours — feedback@24hrs.ca

100 Mile Free Press — newsroom@i100milefreepress.net
Abbotsford News — editor@abbynews.com

Abbotsford Times — editorial@abbotsfordtimes.com
Agassiz Harrison Observer — news@ahobserver.com
Alberni Valley News — editor@albernivalleynews.com
Alberni Valley Times — Ccowan@avtimes.net

Aldergrove Star — newsroom@aldergrovestar.com

Arrow Lakes News — newsroom@arrowlakesnews.com
Ashcroft Cache Creek Journal — editorial@accjournal.ca
Barriere Star Journal — news@starjournal.net

Burnaby News Leader — newsroom@burnabynewsleader.com
Burnaby Now — editorial@burnabynow.com

Castlegar News — newsroom@castlegarnews.com
Chetwynd Echo — editor@chetwyndecho.net; publisher@chetwyndecho.net
Chilliwack Progress — editor@theprogress.com

Chilliwack Times — editorial@chilliwacktimes.com
Clearwater Times — newsroom@clearwatertimes.com

Coast Reporter — editor@coastreporter.net

Coguitlam Now — editorial@thenownews.com
Courier-lslander — editor@courierislander.com

Courtenay Comox Valley Record — editor@comoxvalleyrecord.com
Cowichan News Leader — editor@cowichannewsleader.com
Cowichan Valley Citizen — news@cowichanvalleycitizen.com
Cranbrook Daily Townsman — townsman@cyberlink.bc.ca
Creston Valley Advance — advanceeditor@cyberlink.bc.ca
Delta Optimist — editor@delta-optimist.com

Fort Nelson News - editorial@fnnews.ca

Georqia Straight — letters@straight.com

Golden Star — editor@thegoldenstar.net

Goldstream Gazette — editor@goldstreamgazette.com

Gulf Islands Driftwood — news@agqulfislands.net

Hope Standard — news@hopestandard.com

Houston Today — editor@houston-today.com

Invermere Valley Echo — editor@invermerevalleyecho.com
Kamloops Daily News — kamloopsnews@telus.net
Kamloops This Week — editor@kamloopsthisweek.com
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Kelowna Daily Courier — letters@ok.bc.ca

Kimberley Daily Bulletin — bulletin@cyberlink.bc.ca

Kitimat Northern Sentinel — newsroom@northernsentinel.com
Ladysmith Chronicle — editor@ladysmithchronicle.com

Lake Cowichan Gazette — editor@lakecowichangazette.com
Langley Advance — editorial@langleyadvance.com

Langley Times — newsroom@langleytimes.com

Lillooet News (Bridge River - Lillooet News) — editor@lillooetnews.net
Maple Ridge News — editor@mapleridgenews.com

Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows Times — editorial@mrtimes.com
Merritt Herald — newsroom@merrittherald.com

Mission City Record — news@missioncityrecord.com

Nanaimo Bulletin — editor@nanaimobulletin.com

Nanaimo Daily News — letters@nanaimodailynews.com
Nelson Daily News — news@nelsondailynews.ca

New Westminster Record — editorial@royalcityrecord.com
North Island Gazette — editor@northislandgazette.com

North Shore News — editor@nsnews.com

Northern View — newsroom@thenorthernview.com

Parksville Qualicum Beach News — editor@pgbnews.com
Peace Arch News — editorial@peacearchnews.com

Penticton Herald — editor@pentictonherald.ca

Penticton Western News — community@pentictonwesternnews.com
Powell River Peak — editor@prpeak.com

Prince George Citizen — letters@princegeorgecitizen.com
Quesnel Cariboo Observer — newsroom@aquesnelobserver.com
Revelstoke Times-Review — editor@revelstoketimesreview.com
Richmond News — editor@richmond-news.com

Saanich News — editor@saanichnews.com

Sooke News Mirror — editor@vicnews.com

Salmon Arm Observer — newsroom@saobserver.net
Similkameen News Leader — editor@thenewsleader.ca
Smithers Interior News — newsroom@interior-news.com
South Delta Leader — news@southdeltaleader.com
Summerland Review — news@summerlandreview.com

Surrey Leader — newsroom@surreyleader.com

Surrey Now — edlitorial@surreynow.com

Terrace Standard — newsroom@terracestandard.com

Trail Daily Times — editor@trailtimes.ca

Tri-City News — newsroom@tricitynews.com

Vancouver Courier — editorial@vancourier.com

Vancouver Observer — info@vancouverobserver.com

Vernon Morning Star — glen@vernonmorningstar.com
Williams Lake Tribune — editor@wiltribune.com

*This list was compiled by the BC Teachers’ Federation, Please let us know if any of these need updating!
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